ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the following
New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual
assessment, are hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by Order
of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated September 7, 2016 and effective upon
publication on September 12, 2016.

Attorney Name Admission Year County
AARON, BRYANT K 1990 MOR
ACHARYA, ANAND A 2014 GLC
ACKERMAN, MARC L 1990 O/S
ACKERMANN, CANDICE L 2003 0/S
ADJANGBA, LAURA LETITIA 1996 ESX
AFFINITO, DAVID P 1981 MOR
AGUILO, FRANKLIN A 2010 O/S
AGUIRRE, NANETTE 2004 O/S
ALBERTS, HILLARY MARIE 2015 HDS
ALBRIGHT, LINDA C 1973 SOM
ALBSTEIN, ANDREW WILLIAM 1986 O/S
ALFANO, ANTHONY PATRICK 1982 BER
ALGEO, CHRISTOPHER 2000 MON
ALTMAN, JORDAN ] 2005 O/S
ALVAREZ, FRANKIE ] 2015 O/S
AMERI, MANA 2015 BUR
AMINOLROAYA, PARVIN K 2008 O/S
AMOROSO, ALEX ANTHONY 2012 O/S
AMOROSO, JESSICA LYNN 2012 0/S
ANANIA, MARK H 2007 ESX
ANDES, ROBERT JAMES 1991 BER
ANNEX, ALAN IRA 1987 O/S
ANOUSHIAN, HAROUTIOUN PAPLCEN 1991 BER
ANTHONY, ALFRED MICHAEL 1992 ESX
ANTONCIC, LYDIA S 1994 0/S
APPEL, EDWARD GEORGE 1988 GLC
APREA, KATHLEEN KLAHRE 1999 MOR
ARBITMAN, ZACHARY 2012 O/S
ARENCIBIA, NANCY ] 1997 MOR
ARIS, RAMI A 2014 UNN
ASHBROOK, ROBERT W JR 2002 O/S
AVICOLLI, ANTHONY 1999 O/S
BACHA, JANE VICTORIA 2015 O/S
BACHMAN, DARA E 2006 O/S
BAER, DANIEL P 1976 BER
BAHARVAR RAMSEY, DAVID 2005 O/S
BAILEY, NIKEVA SHONTELLE 2005 O/S
BAKER, STEPHEN L 1970 SOM

BALIN, ROBERT DAVID 1985 (0N



BANDUKDA, NADIA SHEIKH

BANTA, EUGENE MAIDMENT III

BARAKAT, CELINE

BARKER, JOSEPH JOHN
BARLOW, THOMAS WALTER
BARONE, NICHOLAS
BARSIMANTO, M ANTHONY
BECKER, ALEXANDER AARON
BECKER, BEN H

BECKER, JOHN MICHAEL
BEER, ROBERT HENRY
BEHRENS, KRISTEN L
BELLIN, AYTAN YEHOSHUA
BENEDICT, JOSEPH J
BERFIELD, KELLY L
BERGAMO, ANTHONY
BERGER, KAREN RENEE
BERGER, LORI A

BERGER, STEPHANIE MARA
BERMAN, SETH C

BHATIA, NEIL S

BIALEK, ADAM ROSS
BIENEN, LEIGH B

BIGGS, NEDA

BINNS, JAMES JOSEPH
BIRD, JOHN WALLACE
BISARD, MARK

BITTERMAN, JERI SUE
BLAZICK, STEPHEN JEFFREY
BLUMENTHAL, DAVID MARK
BOARDMAN, KATHRYN JUNE
BOLTZ, SHARLENE WANDA
BOLUS, DEBRA ANN
BOTTON, MICHAEL

BOYD, KIMBERLY GRONAU
BOYLAN, KEVIN CLANCY
BOYLE, JOHN MICHAEL
BRANCATO, MARK JOSEPH
BRASKY, MICHAEL S
BRAUN, RUTH A

BREITE, HARLEY DANIEL
BRENNAN, GERARD M
BRENT, ADAM LUKE
BRESLIN, MICHAEL EDWARD
BREWER-CLARIUS, SARAH P
BRICKMAN, BRUCE K
BRIDGES, A WESLEY JR
BRIER, DAVID ERIC
BRODSKY, JASON LAWRENCE
BROOKS, THOMAS S
BROWN, ANDREW S

2014
1991
2009
2000
1993
1984
2011
2015
1975
1990
1989
2009
1991
1970
2002
1973
1986
1996
1999
2004
2003
1991
1975
1995
1991
1992
2006
1985
1999
1999
2010
1985
1990
1998
2001
2014
1989
1987
2015
2001
1994
1981
2003
1999
2014
1971
2003
1995
1997
1986
2015

BUR
MON
O/S
O/S
MDL
PSS
MON
MON
ESX
CAM
O/S
O/S
O/S
MDL
O/S
O/S
ESX
HDS
O/S
MDL
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
PSS
O/S
O/S
(0N
(0N
0O/S
MON
MOR
O/S
OCN
MOR
(0N
0O/S
PSS
HNT
GLC
0O/S
(0N
MON
ESX
(0N
(0N
WRN
MDL



BROWN, DONALD ROSCOE
BROWN, JASMINE ASHLEY
BRUCKI, MICHAEL GEORGE
BRUNO, LUCIA FRANCESCA
BRUNO, VINCENT 1J
BRUSCHI, CHRISTOPHER
BUCKLEY, HALI SAGE
BUCKLEY, JOHN JOSEPH III
BUIVIDAS, STEPHEN JAMES
BURKE, ELIZABETH DANFORTH
BURKE, FRANK V

BZURA, ADAM S

CALLE, GRACE VICTORIA

CAMMAROSANO, JOSEPH RAPHAEL

CAMPBELL, ANDREW P
CAMPBELL, CHRISTINE ANNE
CAMPBELL, DAVID 1]
CAMPBELL, THEODORE B
CANNON, MICHAEL

CAPONE, CHRISTOPHER JAMES
CAPOZZOLI, MATTHEW CONO
CARBONARA, JOHN MICHAEL
CARLSON, JOHN

CARLSON, SCOTT L

CARP, GERALD IRA

CARUSO, ANTHONY 1J
CARUSO, JOSEPH SCOTT
CASAGRANDE, ALEXANDRA K
CASCIO, MICHAEL CHARLES
CASSELL-STIGA, GILLIAN R
CASTANO, GREGORY JOSEPH JR
CASTELLANOS, ISABELA A
CASTILLO, LYNN MARIE
CATALANO, RANDY P
CAVALLI, GARY ANTHONY
CEDZIDLO, MARTIN STEPHEN
CESTONE, MARIA AGNESE
CHARLES, DONALD R JR
CHEEK, VALORIA L

CHIN, DONNA CHRISTINA
CHINOSI, MAIDA

CHO, JEAN MARIE

CLARKE, HUGH THOMAS
CLEARY, WILLIAM PAYTON
COCCA, ANTHONY

COHEN, BETH

COHEN, HEIDI LYNN

COHEN, JESSE M

COHEN, MICHAEL M.

COHEN, VINCENT HAMILTON JR
COLLIGAN, EDWARD MARK

1984
2015
2002
2004
1985
2002
2011
2014
1997
2008
1972
2006
1998
1992
2006
1990
2004
1981
1980
2006
2007
2000
2005
2006
1995
1979
1990
2010
1992
2011
1993
1992
1989
1983
1986
1983
1997
1969
1987
1985
2004
1995
2014
1987
1994
1979
1993
2004
2000
1996
1987

MRC
ESX
UNN
(0N
ATL
PSS
(0N
(0N
CAM
ESX
ESX
MON
O/S
O/S
GLC
MRC
ESX
MDL
O/S
UNN
O/S
MRC
O/S
MOR
ESX
ESX
CAM
O/S
BUR
BER
ESX
OCN
GLC
CAM
MDL
BER
ESX
ATL
0O/S
(0N
MOR
O/S
HNT
OCN
MOR
O/S
UNN
0O/S
BER
0O/S
ESX



COLLINS, JOHN 1J
COMERFORD, DAVID L
CONLEY, GREGORY JAMES
CONNELLY, SEAN M
CONNOLLY, TIMOTHY WILLIAM
CONSIGLIO, JOSEPH OLIVER
COOK, BART JASEN

COOPER, BRADLEY HIDEO KEI
CORBETT, CHRISTOPHER ]
CORCORAN, MICHAEL C JR
COULSON, PETER NICHOLAS
COX, LAURA MC ALLISTER
COXSON, CHRISTOPHER R
CRANSTON, JENNIFER ELIZABETH
CRAWFORD, KAREEM J
CRAWLEY, GEORGINA DONYUIL
CROLY, MARY SEMBROT
CRONHEIM, DAVID BRENDAN
CRONIN, JOSEPH DANIEL
CUNNINGHAM, MARC

CURCIO, DONNA C

CURRY, ANGELA KWEON
CURTIN, WILLIAM E JR
CYRULI, ROBERT JOSEPH
DAIDONE, SALVATORE B
DAKS, WILLIAM EZRA
DALESANDRO, DAVID PALMER
DALLARDA, CARL JOSEPH
D'AMICO, MARIE ANNE
DANCZIGER, MATTI

DANIELS, FRED G

DARDEN, SILAS V III
DAROCI, ROBERT G

DAVIES, CORINNE C

DAVIS, PETER NEIL
DAVYDOV, DENIS DAVID

DE FABIO, JOEL

DE MARCO, ANNE LANGENSTE
DE SANTIS, MARIANNE T
DEAL, KIMBERLY DENISE
DELLATORE, CAROLYN M
DEMBIEC, WALTER FREDERICK JR
DENNERLEIN, ROBERT MICHAEL III
DERBESY, THOMAS JARED

DI SALVO, ANTHONY

DI VITA, ROBERT R

DICKSON, JOSEPH CRAIG III
DIODATO, DANIELLE MARIE
DITMARS, LINDA J

DITZHAZY, MICHELLE ERIN
DOLLINGER, JEFFREY D

2005
1993
2013
1987
1983
1989
1998
1995
1979
2002
2015
1987
2008
2006
2000
2004
1988
2010
1991
2000
2000
2003
2002
1987
1968
2011
2010
1994
1987
2012
1975
2008
1985
2005
1987
2009
1980
1991
1987
1995
2008
1991
2015
2013
2000
1987
1995
2012
1975
2011
1979

HDS
O/S
BUR
HDS
0O/S
MRC
MON
(0N
ESX
ESX
O/S
CAM
MOR
O/S
BUR
O/S
O/S
MOR
O/S
HNT
O/S
O/S
BER
BER
CAM
O/S
O/S
MDL
O/S
O/S
(0N
O/S
MON
CAM
PSS
O/S
(/N
SOM
UNN
BUR
SOM
UNN
PSS
0o/S
ESX
BER
ESX
MON
MRC
HDS
ESX



DOMINIK, JONATHAN HOWARD
DONNELLY, ERIN ELIZABETH
DOOLEY, SUSAN J
DORRITY, FRANCIS X
DOUGLAS, JEFFREY

DRAKE, ILL A JR

DREHER, KEVIN B
DRESNER, CHERYL FAYE
DU BOIS, AUSTIN F
DUBERMAN, JAMES ROBERT
DUBINSKI, LARRY

DUFFY, M ELIZABETH
DUFFY, NEIL GEORGE III
DUNNE, FREDERICK R JR
DURASNO, PAOLA
DURIVAGE, LEE C

D'URSO, MARTIN JOSEPH
ECKERT, TINA M
ECONOMON, ARIANE CONSTANCE
EFSTATHIOU, ARIANNA
EHRENBERG, SHEILA O
EHRLICH, DANIEL ELI
ELBAUM, BRIAN JEFFREY
ELIADES, MARK GERARD
ELICES, ELIZABETH
ELLIOTT, KYLE M
ELMOUIJI, ERIN ELIZABETH
EMAS, JOSEPH 1

ENEA, DANIEL ANDREA
EPSTEIN, MARK JAY
ESPOSITO, VINCENT L
EWING, WILLIAM ]

FALK, EDWARD

FALK, KENNETH B

FANTINI, LAUREN C
FEINGOLD, LEON ADAM
FEINS, DANIEL SCOTT
FELDMAN, ROBERT P

FELL, JOSEPH JEROME
FELLINGER, JOHN G
FERNICOLA, MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER
FERRANTE, ALEXANDER R
FILIPPELLO, SALVATORE
FINDLEY, DION BRIAN
FINE, JASON E

FISHER, ROBERT T
FLETCHER, CHRISTINE NOELLE
FLORENCE, ANNE L
FLORES, AMANDA LEIGH
FLORES, CHAD ANTHONY
FOLEY, KEVIN

2014
2005
1997
1972
2011
1977
2003
1987
2007
1991
2000
1994
1983
1972
2015
2008
1985
2010
1991
2015
1993
2004
1994
1992
2010
2010
2012
1995
2015
1989
2015
1972
1980
1973
2004
1998
1994
1968
1992
1979
2015
2006
2012
1999
1998
1971
1994
1993
2014
2011
2002

O/S
O/S
O/S
HDS
(0N
UNN
(0N
(0N
O/S
ESX
O/S
HNT
UNN
HDS
HDS
CAM
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
MON
O/S
O/S
MOR
ESX
O/S
ESX
O/S
GLC
O/S
UNN
ESX
O/S
MDL
O/S
0O/S
ESX
MON
MOR
BER
MOR
0o/S
(07N
BER
0O/S
PSS
0O/S
0O/S
(0N
O/S
O/S



FOOTE, EMILY C

FORBES, LANCE STUART
FORCE, THOMAS JOSEPH
FORSTER, JEANNE ELLEN
FORTUNATO, JOSEPH A
FOWLER, JOHN WARREN JR
FRANCIA, CESAR AUGUSTO
FRANTZ, BARBARA DOYLE
FREEDMAN, BARRY H
FREEDMAN, GARY BRUCE
FREEMAN, RONALD ]
FREUND, GEORGE R III
FREUND, SANDY

FRIEDMAN, DAVID RONALD
FRIEDRICH, JAY J

FROMM, ISAAC

FROST, JILLIAN ANNE
FROST, JOHN ARTHUR JR
FURLONG, VINCENT WILLIAM
FUTTERWEIT, MARC ALLEN
GALLAGHER, MARY 1]
GALTERIO, GREGORY EUGENE
GANNON, CHRISTIAN HOLT
GARCIA, ADAM

GARCIA, RAUL

GARSON, DONALD M

GAUL, JOSEPH MICHAEL IJR
GAYDEN, STEPHANIE Y
GEHRING, JOSEPH E JR
GEORGE, KARLA SHANIECE
GERBER, JEFFREY WARREN
GERING, GRAHAM MAXWELL
GERMAIN, GAYLA WICKS
GERNAND, MANFRED C
GHALY, MENA MAGDY
GHELLI, ROBERT LOUIS
GIBBONS, BRENDAN M
GILLMAN, JEFFREY S
GIORDANO, PAUL JOHN
GLASS, DUSTIN F

GOLD, REBECCA R
GOLDBERG, DANIEL ISAAC
GOLDBERG, DAVID JAY
GOLDBERG, KIMBERLY ROSE
GOLDEN, MARGARITA
GOLDMAN, ROBERT E
GOLDNER, WENDY S
GOLDSTEIN, RICHARD
GOMEZ, LISA M
GONZALEZ, MARIO JR
GONZALEZ, REBECCA A

2011
2003
1994
1996
1981
1986
2015
1996
1971
1991
1974
2008
2001
1995
1971
1976
2013
1986
1985
1989
1972
1986
1989
2015
1992
1977
1984
1996
2005
2010
1987
2015
2006
1973
2013
1996
2015
2011
1988
2012
2012
1995
1996
2005
2013
1979
1983
1988
1994
2015
2003

O/S
CAM
HDS
0O/S
ESX
CM
0O/S
UNN
MON
0O/S
CAM
O/S
MDL
O/S
BER
BER
MRC
MRC
O/S
MOR
ESX
O/S
O/S
BER
MRC
MOR
MOR
O/S
0O/S
MON
CAM
ESX
ESX
UNN
BER
MOR
O/S
CAM
O/S
HDS
O/S
(0N
BER
ESX
BER
(0N
MON
ESX
HNT
HDS
O/S



GOODMAN, ERIN S
GRAHAM, CHRISTOPHER M
GRAHAM, TAYLOR BELL
GRANATA, LOUIS E
GRASSO, MICHAEL BLAZE
GRAY, HYUNAH UM
GRAZIOSO, KRISTY LEIGH
GREEN, RICHARD EDWARD
GREER, SHARRA ELIZABETH
GRIMALDI, WILLIAM S JR
GRINSHPUN, ARKADIY
GROCHALA, KATHLEEN MARIE
GROSS, JAMIE L

GRZENDA, PAUL WALTER
GURRIERI, JOHN MICHAEL
GWATHMEY, GAINES 1II
HACKETT, COLIN PAUL
HAFER, TARA E

HAHN, KAREN KELLY
HALBERG, SAMUEL SHMARIJA
HALL, DAVID SCOTT

HALL, KAYLA JE TANN
HALL, LAUREN C
HAMPTON, ELIZABETH LEE
HAND, S JOSEPH
HARBECK, DOROTHY ANNE
HARRON, EDWIN J

HART, STEPHANIE JANINE
HARTWIG, JEFFREY R
HASANI, ALVARO
HASBROUCK, SETH C
HECKLER, JENNA F
HEFFERNEN, LESLIE KENNEDY
HEIST, HARRY ANTHONY
HELLSTERN, JENNIFER L
HEMS, RUSSELL J
HENNINGS, KIMBERLY M
HENRY, FRANCIS AARON
HERCHENRODER, JANE ANNE
HERMAN, ZELIG A
HERTZAN, ELISA S
HERZINGER, MARK FREDRICK
HESS, ERIC WILLIAM

HEYL, JAMES

HILL, LEONARD K

HILLER, MICHAEL STEVEN
HILLIARD, STEFANIE D
HINSDALE, BETH ANN
HOHN, RICHARD KENYON
HOLLAND, THOMAS MORE
HOLMES, JACQUELINE K

2010
2007
2012
1968
2001
2001
2005
1998
1994
1972
1998
2006
2015
1985
2014
1985
1992
2005
1986
1985
1994
2004
2015
2009
2005
1990
1997
1999
2007
2012
2009
2015
1997
1990
2012
2006
2003
1993
1984
1973
1991
1996
1994
1998
1998
1999
2015
1990
2012
1986
2012

O/S
O/S
O/S
MON
(0N
(0N
(0N
CAM
O/S
BER
O/S
SOM
(0N
MDL
O/S
O/S
MON
O/S
MON
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
MON
SOM
UNN
0O/S
0o/S
0O/S
HDS
GLC
MON
(0N
(0N
MDL
OCN
O/S
O/S
SOM
MRC
O/S
MOR
UNN
SOM
(0N
(0N
HNT
0O/S
O/S
(0N
SOM



HOLZMAN, MELISSA HEATHER
HOOK, SARAH K

HOPKINS, CHRISTOPHER D
HOU, FONG JOE
HOUGHTON, DENISE HELENMARIE
HOWARD, STEPHEN M
HUBER, KEVIN ]

HUEY, MICHAEL JAK
HUFFMAN, CRAIG BRANDEN
HUGHES, BRIAN P
HUMMELL, LYAN
HUMPHRIES, JOSHUA C
HURLEY, JENNIFER EWERS
HUSEBY, LAURA SCHILLER
HUTT, JOHN JOSEPH
HYDER, ALEXANDER C
HYMAN, BETTY

INGLESE, JULIE ANNE
INNOCENT, DEBORAH
JACKSON, JEREMY ]

JAMES, SONIA N

JANKA, DARIA BOJIDAROVA
JENKINS, MARINA K
JENKS, MARGARET MARY
JENNERICH, ROBERT WALTER
JENSEN, JAMES CLARK
JENSEN, KATHERINE M
JIMENEZ, ALISHA S
JOHNSON, CARNELL T
JONES, CAROL LYNN
JOSEPH, DANIELLE M
JUPIN, ANGELA

KAHOUD, COURTNEY LYN
KAISER, EVELYN P
KAMPESSIS, BASIL JOHN
KANG, RAYMOND M
KANTER, ANDREW
KANTROWITZ, SHARON MICHELLE
KARLSTEIN, IRA S

KASS, SPENCER

KASZOVITZ, GABRIEL

KATZ, CLIFFORD ALAN
KAVANAGH, CHRISTINE
KAVANAGH, KEELIN
KEARNEY, RICHARD PAUL
KEDDIE, ROBERT WILSON III
KEFFER, MICHAEL D
KEITH, DALE WHALON
KELLER, KRISTEN LYNN
KELLINGTON, CATHERINE
KELLY, PAUL GERARD

2001
2010
2000
1988
1988
2002
2013
2004
1998
2003
2003
2008
2003
1997
1999
2015
2010
2015
2009
2014
2000
2014
2010
2012
1993
1985
2005
2014
2007
1990
2001
1997
2012
1995
2006
2000
2012
1995
1977
1999
1980
1988
2004
1988
2000
1994
2001
1990
1999
2000
1987

ATL
O/S
UNN
MDL
MDL
(0N
(0N
SOM
O/S
CAM
BER
CAM
SOM
O/S
ATL
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
CAM
CAM
O/S
O/S
BER
MOR
HDS
0o/S
O/S
SOM
CAM
WRN
0o/S
UNN
(0N
o/C
(/N
O/S
MON
0O/S
O/S
(0N
BER
(0N
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
CAM
CAM
(07N
O/S



KELUSKAR, KOMAL
KESSLER, PETER S

KEY, SALLIE K

KHAN, FAWAD

KIM, SAEYOUNG

KING, CARL L

KLEIN, ADAM DAVID
KLEIN, RICHARD C
KLEINFELDT, ADAM J
KLOECKER, MICHELLE M
KOHN, ALLEN

KOMAR, ALEXA V
KOPANS, NANCY ALINE
KORNBLATT, LYNNE REBECCA
KORNFELD, EMILY H
KORNICKI, JOSEPH FILIP JR
KOROTUN, ROMAN
KOSAKOFF, DAVID B
KOSHY, ROBIN

KOURY, PAUL J

KOYE, JASON W

KRASNO, JASON

KRAVET, MARTIN R
KRAWITZ, MICHAEL I
KUDMAN, STUART RANDOLPH
KUEHNEN, ERIC C

KULP, STEPHEN THOMAS
KUNST, KYLE GEORGE
LABINER, PAUL STEVEN
LABUDA, JOSEPH M
LADER, PAUL J

LADOW, KATHERINE ELISA
LAFOREST, HANSARY

LAKE, LAUREN LANIECE
LANE, ERIC JASON
LANIUS, ANDREW FRANK
LAREGINA, CHRISTOPHER JON
LASPINA, NICHOLAS P
LAVEMAN, MARLENE GOLDBERG
LAWLESS, PAUL A

LEE, EUN SEONG

LEINER, ROBERT H

LENTI, MARY ELIZABETH
LESINSKI, TIMOTHY A
LETSOU, THOMAS COSTAS
LEVENTHAL ELIAS, DANIELLE MARIE
LEVIN, GABRIEL ZALMAN
LEVIN, YEVGENY

LEVINE, AUTUMN

LEVINE, LISA R

LEVY, THEODORE CHARLES

2014
2008
1974
2014
2015
1999
2014
1973
2004
2000
2015
2000
1993
1995
2014
1998
2015
1988
2013
1995
2006
2000
1985
1970
1986
2007
2013
2015
1991
1994
1991
2015
2012
2002
2012
2012
2015
2012
1985
1984
2007
1994
2012
2007
2006
2000
2003
2013
2006
1989
2011

O/S
O/S
CAM
BER
(0N
(0N
CAM
CAM
WRN
HNT
0O/S
MOR
(0N
(0N
O/S
CAM
BER
O/S
MOR
MOR
HNT
O/S
O/S
PSS
O/S
MON
O/S
O/S
o/S
O/S
GLC
(0N
0o/S
BER
MOR
0O/S
MDL
O/S
ESX
(0N
o/C
CAM
O/S
(0N
HDS
0O/S
0O/S
(0N
(07N
HNT
O/S



LEWANDOWSKI, MARK C
LEWIN, MALCOLM 1

LEWIS, PAUL Z

LI, DAN

LIND, EDWARD O III
LINETSKAYA, ANNA

LIPPIN, RUTH A

LISCHAK, KYLE T

LITTLE, ANNA C
LIVERMORE, MARION D
LLUCH, DYANNE VELOZ
LOATMAN-CLARK, TAMARA LYNN
LOCKS, GENE

LOFFREDO, GARY S

LONG, GEOFFREY

LOPEZ, ADRIA N

LOPIS, JOHN E

LOSORDO, JOHN ] 2ND
LOWY, ABRAHAM
LUBENESKY, JOHN STEPHEN
LUKENS, JOSEPH T
MADDALI, SHEILA R
MAERTZIG, MATTHEW MICHAEL
MAGGIO, MARY E
MAGOLIS, KRISTINA BETH
MALLICK, ROHIT K
MALUNGA, MXOLISI CHARLES
MANAREL, MICHAEL R
MANGAN, MICHAEL
MANGIONE, LOUIS ANDREW JR
MANSHOLT-CHOY, CHRISTA
MANTA, MARK J

MARANS, KELLI ANN
MARGEOTES, ARTHUR G
MARGETANSKI, DANIEL S
MARGETAS, GEORGE H
MARICONDA, JESSICA L
MARINE, MEREDITH ]
MARINELLI, SCOTT MICHAEL
MARKS, JAMES V
MARMUR, NATHANIEL Z
MARSHALL, BRYON KEVIN
MARZARELLA, SAMUEL 1]
MASCIOCCHI, THOMAS G
MASTERS, KERIANN
MATLUSKY, DAVID E
MATTIELLI, LOUIS D

MAY, DANIEL E

MAY, DENISE MICHELLE
MAYER, JESSICA GRANT
MAZIN, NANCY R

1988
1969
1973
2012
1995
2014
1991
1998
1992
2014
2009
2006
1983
1993
1986
2001
1994
2014
2004
2000
1994
2010
2005
1992
2010
2010
1998
1989
1999
1997
2008
1987
2009
1985
1994
2008
2011
2014
2001
1994
1995
1998
1985
1988
2002
2001
1974
2011
1999
2015
1971

ESX
ESX
BER
O/S
ATL
(0N
(0N
o/C
MON
O/S
ESX
ESX
CAM
PSS
O/S
O/S
BER
MON
O/S
ESX
O/S
O/S
O/S
OCN
O/S
O/S
BER
O/S
O/S
MDL
(0N
O/S
(0N
SOM
HDS
O/S
MOR
O/S
HNT
BER
O/S
(0N
MON
CAM
BER
0O/S
MON
BUR
O/S
O/S
ATL



MC CARTHY, JAMES M

MC CASKEY, ANTHONY S

MC COY, DAVID M

MC CUSKER, PAUL GERARD
MC DERMOTT, KEVIN MATTHEW
MC DONOUGH, JOHN PATRICK
MC DONOUGH, PATRICK J JR
MCEVILLEY, CHRISTOPHER L
MC GEE, KYLE ]

MC GLOIN, LINDA ROMANO
MC GOWAN, KELLIE A

MC GUINNESS, PATRICK C
MC GUIRE, JAMES J JR
MCKEE, ALBERT W

MC KENNA, CHARLES B

MC KENNA, ROSEMARY

MC LOUGHLIN, JOHN J JR
MC MONAGLE, BRIAN J

MC NAIR, MARCI MARIE

MC NAMEE, BETHANY J
MCBRIDE, ALYSON DREXLER RICKER
MCKENZIE, ELIZABETH A
MCMILLAN, VERONICA ANN
MCWAIN, PATRICK JAMES
MECCA, JOSEPH A
MEDEROS, CIRO A
MENDOLA, FRANCESCA NOELLE
MERCANTE, JAMES E
MESSINEO, DOUGLAS D
METCHO, RONALD MICHAEL II
MIGLIORINO, FRANCIS L
MILITA, VINCENT J II
MILITANO, JOANN

MILLARD, NORMAN T JR
MILLER, BRITTANY L
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